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Platz Name Klub Punkte Spiele Ø Pkt. Holz Ø Holz

1. André Franke SG Berlin 07 24,0 2 12,0 1891 945,50
2. Olaf Koehl KSG Uelzen 24,0 2 12,0 1865 932,50
3. André Krause SG Berlin 07 22,0 2 11,0 1883 941,50
4. Michael Schulze KSG Uelzen 22,0 2 11,0 1842 921,00
5. Sebastian Rudolphf SpG. MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 22,0 2 11,0 1836 918,00
6. Klaus Muskat Goldene Neun Hamburg 22,0 2 11,0 1773 886,50
7. Marcus Wege Motor Hennigsdorf 21,0 2 10,5 1867 933,50
8. Marc Süßmilch SpG. MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 21,0 2 10,5 1833 916,50
9. Matthias Scheel SpG. MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 21,0 2 10,5 1832 916,00
10. Peter Kowal SG Union Oberschöneweide 21,0 2 10,5 1831 915,50
11. Volker Krüger MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 21,0 2 10,5 1828 914,00
12. Matthias Lähne SG Union Oberschöneweide 21,0 2 10,5 1825 912,50
13. Daniel Neumann SG Berlin 07 20,0 2 10,0 1869 934,50
14. Mathias Bohn MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 20,0 2 10,0 1818 909,00
15. Michael Bornhöft KSG Uelzen 20,0 2 10,0 1814 907,00
16. René Seeliger Goldene Neun Hamburg 20,0 2 10,0 1768 884,00
17. Matthias Mohr SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 Spandau 19,0 2 9,5 1831 915,50
18. Udo Sandow Motor Hennigsdorf 18,0 2 9,0 1825 912,50
19. Jörg Glöde SpG. MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 17,0 2 8,5 1826 913,00
20. Wolfgang Steckel KSC Ilsenburg 17,0 2 8,5 1784 892,00
21. Steffen Koch SpG. MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 16,0 2 8,0 1813 906,50
22. Bernd-Dieter Seeliger SG Gut Holz Rostock 16,0 2 8,0 1805 902,50
23. Bernd Krickemeyer KSG Uelzen 16,0 2 8,0 1794 897,00
24. Christian König KSC Ilsenburg 16,0 2 8,0 1781 890,50
25. Volker Ludwig KSC Ilsenburg 16,0 2 8,0 1778 889,00
26. Wilfried Rabe Goldene Neun Hamburg 16,0 2 8,0 1767 883,50
27. Andreas Krüger SG Berlin 07 15,0 2 7,5 1839 919,50
28. Michael Gerkhardt SG Union Oberschöneweide 15,0 2 7,5 1816 908,00
29. René Hammermeister MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 15,0 2 7,5 1814 907,00
30. Thomas Himmel KSG Uelzen 15,0 2 7,5 1794 897,00
31. Michael Meyer SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 Spandau 14,0 2 7,0 1818 909,00
32. Olaf Stettnisch MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 14,0 2 7,0 1809 904,50
33. Frank Lüer SG Union Oberschöneweide 14,0 2 7,0 1807 903,50
34. Sven Wiesener Neubrandenburger Keglerverein 14,0 2 7,0 1807 903,50
35. Wolfgang Herrmann SG Berlin 07 13,0 2 6,5 1831 915,50
36. Andreas Boos SG Union Oberschöneweide 13,0 2 6,5 1803 901,50
37. Tiemo Müller SG Gut Holz Rostock 13,0 2 6,5 1799 899,50
38. Andreas Schäpe Condor 67 / SSVK 13,0 2 6,5 1768 884,00
39. Martin Matthes SG Union Oberschöneweide 12,0 1 12,0 911 911,00
40. Horst Bläß KSC Ilsenburg 12,0 2 6,0 1765 882,50
41. Sebastian Kurzer Condor 67 / SSVK 12,0 2 6,0 1760 880,00
42. Ludwig Neumann Goldene Neun Hamburg 12,0 2 6,0 1757 878,50
43. Martin Simdorn Neubrandenburger Keglerverein 11,0 2 5,5 1800 900,00
44. Marco Lerche MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 11,0 2 5,5 1798 899,00
45. Winfried Neitzel Condor 67 / SSVK 11,0 2 5,5 1756 878,00
46. Holger Brose Goldene Neun Hamburg 11,0 2 5,5 1751 875,50
47. Björn Leuschner Motor Hennigsdorf 10,0 2 5,0 1805 902,50
48. Dirk Wege Motor Hennigsdorf 10,0 2 5,0 1801 900,50
49. Stefan Pietsch Condor 67 / SSVK 10,0 2 5,0 1755 877,50
50. Bernd Erdmann SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 Spandau 9,0 2 4,5 1806 903,00
51. Ronny Apitz Motor Hennigsdorf 9,0 2 4,5 1801 900,50
52. Horst Riesebeck SG Union Oberschöneweide 8,0 1 8,0 910 910,00
53. Carsten Sturm SG Berlin 07 8,0 2 4,0 1813 906,50
54. Karsten Wachs SG Gut Holz Rostock 8,0 2 4,0 1780 890,00
55. Torsten Schwarz Neubrandenburger Keglerverein 8,0 2 4,0 1766 883,00
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56. Klaus-Dieter Zaluski Neubrandenburger Keglerverein 7,0 2 3,5 1779 889,50
57. Sascha Ebel KSG Uelzen 7,0 2 3,5 1777 888,50
58. Lutz Schulze SpG. MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 6,0 1 6,0 903 903,00
59. Benjamin Rudolphf SpG. MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 6,0 1 6,0 896 896,00
60. Martin Müsch Neubrandenburger Keglerverein 6,0 2 3,0 1781 890,50
61. Bernd Grüllich SG Gut Holz Rostock 6,0 2 3,0 1769 884,50
62. Oliver Peitz Condor 67 / SSVK 6,0 2 3,0 1750 875,00
63. Detlef Manthei SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 Spandau 5,0 2 2,5 1796 898,00
64. Thomas Claaßen SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 Spandau 5,0 2 2,5 1790 895,00
65. Marco Ladwig Neubrandenburger Keglerverein 5,0 2 2,5 1746 873,00
66. Thomas Siegmund MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 4,0 1 4,0 897 897,00
67. Uwe Körner Goldene Neun Hamburg 4,0 1 4,0 877 877,00
68. Lothar Frei SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 Spandau 4,0 2 2,0 1795 897,50
69. Olaf Günther SG Gut Holz Rostock 4,0 2 2,0 1763 881,50
70. Frank Schneider MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 3,0 1 3,0 896 896,00
71. Günter Bluhm KSG Uelzen 3,0 1 3,0 884 884,00
72. Peter Rummelhagen KSC Ilsenburg 3,0 1 3,0 874 874,00
73. Rainer Weber Goldene Neun Hamburg 3,0 1 3,0 869 869,00
74. Robin Penz SG Gut Holz Rostock 3,0 2 1,5 1754 877,00
75. Marcel Gleffe KSC Ilsenburg 2,0 1 2,0 874 874,00
76. Steffen Kuttig Motor Hennigsdorf 2,0 2 1,0 1764 882,00
77. Lutz Lewandowsky Condor 67 / SSVK 1,5 2 0,8 1731 865,50
78. Daniel Hardegen Condor 67 / SSVK 1,5 2 0,8 1729 864,50
79. Martin Bollmann KSC Ilsenburg 1,0 1 1,0 863 863,00
80. Holger Schneevoigt KSC Ilsenburg 1,0 1 1,0 861 861,00
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Stefan Prentkowski SG Union Oberschöneweide
#NV #NV #NV #NV #NV
#NV #NV #NV #NV #NV
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#NV #NV #NV #NV #NV
#NV #NV #NV #NV #NV
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Ewald Rathje SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 Spandau
Fritz Trinks SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 Spandau
Sascha Wichmann SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 Spandau

#NV #NV #NV #NV #NV
#NV #NV #NV #NV #NV
#NV #NV #NV #NV #NV
#NV #NV #NV #NV #NV
#NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

Pascal Apitz Motor Hennigsdorf
György Kondor Motor Hennigsdorf
Sven Kuttig Motor Hennigsdorf
Herbert Neumann Motor Hennigsdorf
Marco Neumann Motor Hennigsdorf
Andreas Wehner Motor Hennigsdorf
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Sebastian Rudolphf SpG. MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 22 2 1836 918,00 109 11 920 11 916
Marc Süßmilch SpG. MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 21 2 1833 916,50 109 12 921 9 912
Matthias Scheel SpG. MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 21 2 1832 916,00 109 9 914 12 918
Jörg Glöde SpG. MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 17 2 1826 913,00 109 10 916 7 910
Steffen Koch SpG. MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 16 2 1813 906,50 109 7 901 9 912
Lutz Schulze SpG. MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 6 1 903 903,00 109 6 903
Benjamin Rudolphf SpG. MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 6 1 896 896,00 109 6 896

Peter Kowal SG Union Oberschöneweide 21 2 1831 915,50 104 12 927 9 904
Matthias Lähne SG Union Oberschöneweide 21 2 1825 912,50 104 11 920 10 905
Michael Gerkhardt SG Union Oberschöneweide 15 2 1816 908,00 104 9 918 6 898
Frank Lüer SG Union Oberschöneweide 14 2 1807 903,50 104 7 907 7 900
Andreas Boos SG Union Oberschöneweide 13 2 1803 901,50 104 5 900 8 903
Martin Matthes SG Union Oberschöneweide 12 1 911 911,00 104 12 911
Horst Riesebeck SG Union Oberschöneweide 8 1 910 910,00 104 8 910
Stefan Prentkowski SG Union Oberschöneweide

Matthias Mohr SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 Spandau 19 2 1831 915,50 56 9 922 10 909
Michael Meyer SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 Spandau 14 2 1818 909,00 56 6 911 8 907
Bernd Erdmann SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 Spandau 9 2 1806 903,00 56 3 906 6 900
Detlef Manthei SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 Spandau 5 2 1796 898,00 56 2 905 3 891
Thomas Claaßen SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 Spandau 5 2 1790 895,00 56 4 907 1 883
Lothar Frei SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 Spandau 4 2 1795 897,50 56 2 905 2 890
Ewald Rathje SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 Spandau
Fritz Trinks SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 Spandau
Sascha Wichmann SpG VKC/Germania/FE 27 Spandau

Marcus Wege Motor Hennigsdorf 21 2 1867 933,50 70 12 932 9 935
Udo Sandow Motor Hennigsdorf 18 2 1825 912,50 70 11 910 7 915
Björn Leuschner Motor Hennigsdorf 10 2 1805 902,50 70 6 900 4 905
Dirk Wege Motor Hennigsdorf 10 2 1801 900,50 70 8 905 2 896
Ronny Apitz Motor Hennigsdorf 9 2 1801 900,50 70 2 886 7 915
Steffen Kuttig Motor Hennigsdorf 2 2 1764 882,00 70 1 876 1 888
Pascal Apitz Motor Hennigsdorf
György Kondor Motor Hennigsdorf
Sven Kuttig Motor Hennigsdorf
Herbert Neumann Motor Hennigsdorf
Marco Neumann Motor Hennigsdorf
Andreas Wehner Motor Hennigsdorf

André Franke SG Berlin 07 24 2 1891 945,50 102 12 942 12 949
André Krause SG Berlin 07 22 2 1883 941,50 102 11 937 11 946
Daniel Neumann SG Berlin 07 20 2 1869 934,50 102 10 932 10 937
Andreas Krüger SG Berlin 07 15 2 1839 919,50 102 7 913 8 926
Wolfgang Herrmann SG Berlin 07 13 2 1831 915,50 102 8 917 5 914
Carsten Sturm SG Berlin 07 8 2 1813 906,50 102 5 910 3 903
Andreas Burmeister SG Berlin 07
Mike Cassube SG Berlin 07
Andreas Lenz SG Berlin 07
Florian Sturm SG Berlin 07

Volker Krüger MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 21 2 1828 914,00 88 9 908 12 920
Mathias Bohn MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 20 2 1818 909,00 88 10 909 10 909
René Hammermeister MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 15 2 1814 907,00 88 4 897 11 917
Olaf Stettnisch MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 14 2 1809 904,50 88 7 903 7 906
Marco Lerche MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 11 2 1798 899,00 88 6 900 5 898
Thomas Siegmund MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 4 1 897 897,00 88 4 897
Frank Schneider MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen 3 1 896 896,00 88 3 896
Sven Heise MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen
Uwe Johannsen MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen
Rainer Kühn MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen
Marco Stettnisch MPSV 95 Königs Wusterhausen

Bernd-Dieter Seeliger SG Gut Holz Rostock 16 2 1805 902,50 50 5 895 11 910
Tiemo Müller SG Gut Holz Rostock 13 2 1799 899,50 50 8 902 5 897
Karsten Wachs SG Gut Holz Rostock 8 2 1780 890,00 50 4 890 4 890
Bernd Grüllich SG Gut Holz Rostock 6 2 1769 884,50 50 2 879 4 890
Olaf Günther SG Gut Holz Rostock 4 2 1763 881,50 50 3 885 1 878
Robin Penz SG Gut Holz Rostock 3 2 1754 877,00 50 1 875 2 879
Michael Meier SG Gut Holz Rostock
Klaus Schütt SG Gut Holz Rostock
Stefan Sturm SG Gut Holz Rostock
Rico Ziegert SG Gut Holz Rostock

Sven Wiesener Neubrandenburger Keglerverein 14 2 1807 903,50 51 10 919 4 888
Martin Simdorn Neubrandenburger Keglerverein 11 2 1800 900,00 51 1 885 10 915
Torsten Schwarz Neubrandenburger Keglerverein 8 2 1766 883,00 51 6 901 2 865
Klaus-Dieter Zaluski Neubrandenburger Keglerverein 7 2 1779 889,50 51 2 890 5 889
Martin Müsch Neubrandenburger Keglerverein 6 2 1781 890,50 51 3 897 3 884
Marco Ladwig Neubrandenburger Keglerverein 5 2 1746 873,00 51 4 898 1 848
Rainer Baumgarten Neubrandenburger Keglerverein
Wolfgang Brüggert Neubrandenburger Keglerverein
Michael Grothkop Neubrandenburger Keglerverein
Jörg Langkabel Neubrandenburger Keglerverein
Wilfried Marquardt Neubrandenburger Keglerverein
Danny Sanftleben Neubrandenburger Keglerverein

Klaus Muskat Goldene Neun Hamburg 22 2 1773 886,50 88 12 891 10 882
René Seeliger Goldene Neun Hamburg 20 2 1768 884,00 88 8 878 12 890
Wilfried Rabe Goldene Neun Hamburg 16 2 1767 883,50 88 10 888 6 879
Ludwig Neumann Goldene Neun Hamburg 12 2 1757 878,50 88 9 883 3 874
Holger Brose Goldene Neun Hamburg 11 2 1751 875,50 88 6 873 5 878
Uwe Körner Goldene Neun Hamburg 4 1 877 877,00 88 4 877
Rainer Weber Goldene Neun Hamburg 3 1 869 869,00 88 3 869

Olaf Koehl KSG Uelzen 24 2 1865 932,50 107 12 934 12 931
Michael Schulze KSG Uelzen 22 2 1842 921,00 107 11 930 11 912
Michael Bornhöft KSG Uelzen 20 2 1814 907,00 107 10 911 10 903
Bernd Krickemeyer KSG Uelzen 16 2 1794 897,00 107 8 898 8 896
Thomas Himmel KSG Uelzen 15 2 1794 897,00 107 6 896 9 898
Sascha Ebel KSG Uelzen 7 2 1777 888,50 107 4 893 3 884
Günter Bluhm KSG Uelzen 3 1 884 884,00 107 3 884
Hans Bornhöft KSG Uelzen
Rudolf Dreyer KSG Uelzen
Holger Kamin KSG Uelzen
Thomas Schmidt KSG Uelzen

Andreas Schäpe Condor 67 / SSVK 13 2 1768 884,00 55 11 889 2 879
Sebastian Kurzer Condor 67 / SSVK 12 2 1760 880,00 55 7 877 5 883
Winfried Neitzel Condor 67 / SSVK 11 2 1756 878,00 55 4 870 7 886
Stefan Pietsch Condor 67 / SSVK 10 2 1755 877,50 55 5 872 5 883
Oliver Peitz Condor 67 / SSVK 6 2 1750 875,00 55 1 867 5 883
Lutz Lewandowsky Condor 67 / SSVK 1,5 2 1731 865,50 55 1 867 0,5 864
Daniel Hardegen Condor 67 / SSVK 1,5 2 1729 864,50 55 1 865 0,5 864
Marc Bernhardt Condor 67 / SSVK
Sven Zietmann Condor 67 / SSVK

Wolfgang Steckel KSC Ilsenburg 17 2 1784 892,00 68 9 904 8 880
Christian König KSC Ilsenburg 16 2 1781 890,50 68 5 895 11 886
Volker Ludwig KSC Ilsenburg 16 2 1778 889,00 68 8 898 8 880
Horst Bläß KSC Ilsenburg 12 2 1765 882,50 68 3 884 9 881
Peter Rummelhagen KSC Ilsenburg 3 1 874 874,00 68 3 874
Marcel Gleffe KSC Ilsenburg 2 1 874 874,00 68 2 874
Martin Bollmann KSC Ilsenburg 1 1 863 863,00 68 1 863
Holger Schneevoigt KSC Ilsenburg 1 1 861 861,00 68 1 861
Fabian Langner KSC Ilsenburg
Andre Stagge KSC Ilsenburg
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